1
IDT74FCT16374AT/CT/ET
FAST CMOS 16-BIT REGISTER (3-STATE) INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
SEPTEMBER 2017
IDT74FCT16374AT/CT/ET
INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
FAST CMOS 16-BITREGISTER (3-STATE)
FEATURES:

IDT74FCT16374AT/CT/ET
FAST CMOS 16-BIT REGISTER (3-STATE) INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES: for Tech Support:
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road 800-345-7015 or 408-284-8200 logichelp@idt.com
San Jose, CA 95138 fax: 408-284-2775
Orderable Part Information
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
A 74FCT16374ATPAG PAG48 TSSOP I
74FCT16374ATPAG8 PAG48 TSSOP I
74FCT16374ATPVG PVG48 SSOP I
74FCT16374ATPVG8 PVG48 SSOP I
C 74FCT16374CTPAG PAG48 TSSOP I
74FCT16374CTPAG8 PAG48 TSSOP I
74FCT16374CTPVG PVG48 SSOP I
74FCT16374CTPVG8 PVG48 SSOP I
E 74FCT16374ETPAG PAG48 TSSOP I
74FCT16374ETPAG8 PAG48 TSSOP I
74FCT16374ETPVG PVG48 SSOP I
74FCT16374ETPVG8 PVG48 SSOP I
Datasheet Document History
09/28/2009 Pg. 7 Updated the ordering information by removing the "IDT" notation and non RoHS part.
09/26/2017 Pg. 1, 2, 5, 7 Added table under pin configuration diagram with detailed package information. Updated the ordering information
diagram by deleting 54FCT, MIL, Cerpack package and adding Tube, Tape and Reel.